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Educate, Inspire, Enrich






HOCKEY Session Planner

	Date


	Venue 



	Time


	Duration

1 hour

	Group


	Number of students



	Lesson Theme

Recap different types of passing with introduction of dribbling

	Equipment Required

Hockey sticks, balls, goals, cones

	Goals / Objectives / Aims

Developing passing and introduction to shooting


	Time
	Organisation / Presentation

	10 mins 
	Warm – Up – Introduction 

· Bean game- runner bean, jumping bean etc 
· Stretches


	10 mins
10 mins 

5 mins

20 mins


	Main Content 

· Recap on different types of passing
· Introduction to dribbling- using both sides of the stick dribbling around in square avoiding other participants dribbling through gates. Stop the ball leave it, go collect another and carry on dribbling 
· King of the ring 
· Conditioned game 


	5 mins


	Cool – Down / Summary



	
	Evaluation 
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